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199303050000
62131

03/05/1993
10:05:23

BRASHER
BETTE W

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303050000
62121

199303050000
62121

03/05/1993
10:05:22

BRASHER
BETTE W

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

7 104 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:104

199303050000
62111

03/05/1993
10:05:20

BRASHER
BETTE W

Grantee DEEDS COON,
ALFRED W SR

7 104 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:104


